S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutics (Industrial Pharmacy) Semester-II EXAMINATION MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

05/08/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHOTR ASHWINI UTTAM ASEA 23001 o011 042 2019-0161-00-089885 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
1101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH) 4 032/050 034/050 066/100 066 A
1102 PHYSICAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 032/050 038/050 070/100 070 A+
1103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 041/050 042/050 083/100 083 [¢]
1104 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 042/050 038/050 080/100 080 (o}
1201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR) 4 039/050 043/050 082/100 082 [¢]
1203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 042/050 044/050 086/100 086 (o}
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.78 Semester Grade: A+ Total:467/600 Percentage:77.83
Semester II
*2101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 4 033/050 039/050 072/100 072 A+
*2102 INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 043/050 039/050 082/100 082 [¢]
*2103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 038/050 039/050 077/100 077 A+
*2104 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 037/050 039/050 076/100 076 A+
*2201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 4 036/050 039/050 075/100 075 A+
*2203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 040/050 039/050 079/100 079 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.68 Semester Grade: A+ Total:461/600 Percentage:76.83
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.73 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:928/1200 Percentage:77.33 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutics (Industrial Pharmacy) Semester-II EXAMINATION MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

05/08/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GODE KAJAL SHIVRAM SHASHIKALA 23002 o011 042 2019-0161-00-089893 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH) 4 027/050 029/050 056/100 056 B+
1102 PHYSICAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 030/050 026/050 056/100 056 B+
1103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 036/050 041/050 077/100 077 A+
1104 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 032/050 033/050 065/100 065 A
1201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR) 4 030/050 033/050 063/100 063 A
1203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.30 Semester Grade: A Total:386/600 Percentage:64.33
Semester II
*2101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 4 028/050 032/050 060/100 060 A
*2102 INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 031/050 032/050 063/100 063 A
*2103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 032/050 032/050 064/100 064 A
*2104 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*2201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 4 028/050 032/050 060/100 060 A
*2203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 031/050 032/050 063/100 063 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.28 Semester Grade: A Total:377/600 Percentage:62.83
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.29 Final grade: A Grand Total:763/1200 Percentage:63.58 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+
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Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KHOBRAGADE ATSHWARYA TAMRADHWAJ PRAMTLA 23003 o011 042 2019-0161-00-089943 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
1101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH) 4 030/050 031/050 061/100 061
1102 PHYSICAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 033/050 025/050 058/100 058
1103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 033/050 038/050 071/100 071
1104 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066
1201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR) 4 034/050 034/050 068/100 068
1203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 039/050 038/050 077/100 077
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.65 Semester Grade: A Total:401/600 Percentage:66.83
Semester II
*2101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 4 032/050 033/050 065/100 065
*2102 INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 037/050 033/050 070/100 070
*2103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068
*2104 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 034/050 033/050 067/100 067
*2201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 4 034/050 033/050 067/100 067
*2203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 043/050 033/050 076/100 076
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.88 Semester Grade: A Total:413/600 Percentage:68.83
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.77 Final grade: A Grand Total:814/1200 Percentage:67.83
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimun 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutics (Industrial Pharmacy) Semester-II EXAMINATION MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

05/08/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PAVADE MONIKA HARIDAS VANDANA 23004 o011 042  2019-0161-00-089927 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH) 4 030/050 034/050 064/100 064 A
1102 PHYSICAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
1103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 034/050 042/050 076/100 076 A+
1104 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 034/050 039/050 073/100 073 A+
1201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR) 4 038/050 033/050 071/100 071 A+
1203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:411/600 Percentage:68.50
Semester II
*2101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069 A
*2102 INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 034/050 034/050 068/100 068 A
*2103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
*2104 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072 A+
*2201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 4 037/050 034/050 071/100 071 A+
*2203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 041/050 034/050 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.08 Semester Grade: A+ Total:425/600 Percentage:70.83
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.94 Final grade: A Grand Total:836/1200 Percentage:69.67 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutics (Industrial Pharmacy) Semester-II EXAMINATION MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

05/08/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PEDNEKAR KEVAL PRAVIN SWETA 23005 o011 042 2019-0161-00-089%04 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH) 4 028/050 027/050 055/100 055 B+
1102 PHYSICAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 029/050 025/050 054/100+ 054 B
1103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 033/050 030/050 063/100 063 A
1104 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 035/050 029/050 064/100 064 A
1201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR) 4 033/050 035/050 068/100 068 A
1203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 043/050 030/050 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.10 Semester Grade: A Total:377/600 Percentage:62.83
Semester II
*2101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 4 028/050 031/050 059/100 059 B+
*2102 INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 032/050 031/050 063/100 063 A
*2103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 037/050 031/050 068/100 068 A
*2104 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
*2201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 4 033/050 031/050 064/100 064 A
*2203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 031/050 031/050 062/100 062 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.35 Semester Grade: A Total:382/600 Percentage:63.67
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.23 Final grade: A Grand Total:759/1200 Percentage:63.25 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF
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RATHOD

Code

SNEHA SURESH URMILA

Sub Name

Semester I

1101

1102

1103

1104

1201

1203

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH)

PHYSICAL PHARMACY (TH)

MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT (TH)

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR)

MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.98

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2201

*2203

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH)

INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY (TH)

MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-

PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH)

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR)

MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.33

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.16

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
23006 011 042 2019-0161-00-089912 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc
4 033/050 035/050 068/100 068
4 030/050 025/050 055/100 055
I (TH) 4 035/050 042/050 077/100 077
4 038/050 039/050 077/100 077
4 037/050 032/050 069/100 069
I (PR) 4 039/050 039/050 078/100 078
Semester Grade: A Total:424/600 Percentage:70.67
4 037/050 035/050 072/100 072
4 042/050 035/050 077/100 077
II (TH) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070
4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071
4 039/050 035/050 074/100 074
II (PR) 4 041/050 035/050 076/100 076
Semester Grade: A+ Total:440/600 Percentage:73.33
Final grade: A+ Grand Total:864/1200 Percentage:72.00
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Pharmacy in Pharmaceutics (Industrial Pharmacy) Semester-II EXAMINATION MAY 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

05/08/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SELOKAR ADITI RAVINDRA MALTT 23007 o011 042 2019-0161-00-089951 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (TH) 4 034/050 028/050 062/100 062 A
1102 PHYSICAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056 B+
1103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (TH) 4 041/050 042/050 083/100 083 [¢]
1104 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
1201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-I (PR) 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067 A
1203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-I (PR) 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:415/600 Percentage:69.17
Semester II
*2101 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (TH) 4 037/050 035/050 072/100 072 A+
*2102 INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY (TH) 4 039/050 035/050 074/100 074 A+
*2103 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (TH) 4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071 A+
*2104 PACKAGING DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
*2201 ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICS-II (PR) 4 039/050 035/050 074/100 074 A+
*2203 MODERN ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES-II (PR) 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.28 Semester Grade: A+ Total:437/600 Percentage:72.83
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.07 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:852/1200 Percentage:71.00 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






